

Division 12 - Gaston County WBS: 12CR.10361.15, 12CR.20361.22 NC 274, SR 2014, SR 2118, SR 1112 Patching, Widening, Leveling, Resurfacing & Pavement Mrkgs Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday July 9, 2013					Blythe Const		Lane Const		Asphalt Paving	
LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	545	Incidental Stone Bas	286	TON	\$1.00	\$286.00	\$35.00	\$10,010.00	\$30.00	\$8,580.00
2	607	Incidental Milling	300	SY	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.50	\$3,150.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
3	607	Milling Asphalt Pvmt 1-3/4" Depth	25118	SY	\$1.50	\$37,677.00	\$1.50	\$37,677.00	\$2.00	\$50,236.00
4	610	ACBC, Type B25.0B	574	TON	\$54.00	\$30,996.00	\$42.25	\$24,251.50	\$40.00	\$22,960.00
5	610	ACSC, Type S9.5B 1-1/2"	5952	TON	\$36.50	\$217,248.00	\$32.90	\$195,820.80	\$43.00	\$255,936.00
6	SP	ACSC, Type S9.5B (Leveling Course)	490	TON	\$36.50	\$17,885.00	\$37.00	\$18,130.00	\$43.00	\$21,070.00
7	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	414	TON	\$625.00	\$258,750.00	\$650.00	\$269,100.00	\$671.00	\$277,794.00
8	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	865	TON	\$80.00	\$69,200.00	\$100.00	\$86,500.00	\$90.00	\$77,850.00
9	858	Adjustment of Drop Inlets	10	EA	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
10	858	Adjustment of Manholes	12	EA	\$425.00	\$5,100.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00
11	858	Ajustment of Meter or Valve Box	14	EA	\$425.00	\$5,950.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00
12	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines(4",90mils)	2640	LF	\$0.70	\$1,848.00	\$0.60	\$1,584.00	\$0.60	\$1,584.00
13	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines(4",120mils)	12439	LF	\$0.72	\$8,956.08	\$0.65	\$8,085.35	\$0.65	\$8,085.35
14	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines, (8",120mils)	240	LF	\$2.00	\$480.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	\$3.00	\$720.00
15	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines, (24",120mils)	310	LF	\$4.50	\$1,395.00	\$8.00	\$2,480.00	\$8.00	\$2,480.00
16	1205	Thermo Pmt Marking Character (120 Mils)	8	EA	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$130.00	\$1,040.00
17	1205	Paint Pvmt Marking Lines (4")	129186	LF	\$0.20	\$25,837.20	\$0.17	\$21,961.62	\$0.17	\$21,961.62
18	1205	Paint Pvmt Marking Charater (Handicap)	8	EA	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00
19	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	121	EA	\$38.00	\$4,598.00	\$30.00	\$3,630.00	\$30.00	\$3,630.00
20	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	5.74	SHM	\$2,200.00	\$12,628.00	\$2,200.00	\$12,628.00	\$2,500.00	\$14,350.00
21	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	262	TON	\$52.00	\$13,624.00	\$21.50	\$5,633.00	\$30.00	\$7,860.00
					\$723,278.28 Blythe Const		\$723,701.27 Lane Const		\$808,136.97 Asphalt Paving	